
8532 8512 8507 

8095 

7752 7650 
7510 7434 7457 

7309 7247 

1082 1077 1070 1031 1032 997 1058 1023 1057 1083 1079 
865 845 832 807 766 791 791 779 766 748 718 

10479 10434 10409 

9933 

9550 9438 9359 9236 9280 
9140 9044 9134 

8408 

7671 

6644 

6083 

5220 
4978 

3655 

2302 2280 
2095 

0

1000

2000

3000

4000

5000

6000

7000

8000

9000

10000

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024 2025

N
o

. o
f 

P
e

rs
o

n
n

e
l 

Year 

Defence Forces Projected Strength 2025 

Army

Navy

AirCorps

PDF

RDF


